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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Vazquez120
THS

8.200 8.000 8.7007.900 32.800
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Rachel Minten118
KHS

8.300 8.300 7.9007.400 31.900
1 1 3 6 2 

2 

Brynna Gross129
St.Fran

7.500 6.800 8.4007.600 30.300
10T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Ankita Lakhotia119
THS

7.800 7.000 7.5007.300 29.600
4T 5 4 10 4 

4 

Megan Farley107
St.Fran

7.400 5.400 7.6006.200 26.600
12 11 8 9 5 

5 

Lauriane Glessner108
St.Fran

7.500 0.000 7.8007.000 22.300
10T 12T 5 7 6 

6 

Christina Pallone109
St.Fran

7.850 6.000 8.2000.000 22.050
3 9 9T 4 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Wallace121
THS

7.600 0.000 7.7006.400 21.700
7T 12T 7 8 8 

8 

Vanessa Paravati110
St.Fran

7.700 0.000 8.9000.000 16.600
6 12T 9T 1 9 

9 

Isabella Ritchie111
St.Fran

7.200 0.000 7.4000.000 14.600
13 12T 9T 11 10 

10 

Cameron Beasley127
St.Fran

__.___ 7.600 0.0006.900 14.500
14T 3 6 14T 11 

11 

Elsa Beard126
St.Fran

7.600 6.700 0.0000.000 14.300
7T 7 9T 14T 12 

12 

Katherine Collins136
St.Fran

7.550 6.100 0.0000.000 13.650
9 8 9T 14T 13 

13 

Adrianna Thomas133
St.Fran

7.800 5.800 0.0000.000 13.600
4T 10 9T 14T 14 

14 

Brittany O'Brian131
St.Fran

__.___ 0.000 8.0000.000 8.000
14T 12T 9T 5 15 

15 

Leah Panec132
St.Fran

__.___ 7.400 0.0000.000 7.400
14T 4 9T 14T 16 

16 

Franchesca Grande112
St.Fran

__.___ 0.000 7.0000.000 7.000
14T 12T 9T 12 17 

17 

Erica Ichikawa130
St.Fran

__.___ 0.000 6.9000.000 6.900
14T 12T 9T 13 18 

18 
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